Individual Best Times (All Time)

Katie Ford - (1132461) - Windsor SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time
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Date

14/05/22
25/09/22
09/12/21
20/11/21
10/11/19
05/10/19
23/06/24
20/06/19
11/11/18
02/11/20
26/05/21
18/05/19
08/06/19
09/06/18
21/06/18
01/12/18
17/11/18
29/10/117
08/10/17
15/10/17
03/12/16
21/09/17
27/11/16
04/03/17
02/10/16
21/04/16
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Meet

Windsor SC Spring Open Meet

Windsor SC Club Championships

Windsor SC Club Championships

Bracknell & Wokingham SC County Qualifier Meet
Windsor SC Level 3 Sprint Meet

Rushmoor Royals Autumn County Chaser 2019
Windsor Club Champs 2024

Windsor 2019 Club Championships

Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet 2018

Windsor

Windsor

Windsor Level 3 May Open Meet

Reading June End of Season Open Meet
Reading June End of Season Open Meet
Windsor Club Championships 2018

Windsor SC Level 3 December Open Meet
NDSC Wilkie Open Meet 2018

Hart Autumn Level 3 Open Meet

Maxwell October Meet

Berkshire & Bucks Development Meet
Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier
Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017

Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier)

Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier
Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet

Windsor Sping Mini Meet

WA Badame Al Alcaimaaladon

Venue

Maidenhead
Eton
Heathfield School
Bracknell
Fleet
Aldershot
Maidenhead
Windsor
Fleet

Eton College
Eaton College
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Magnet LC
Windsor LC
Maidenhead
Newbury
Hart
Aylesbury
Bracknell
Maidenhead
Windsor
Newbury
Maidenhead
Aylesbury

Windsor
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Club Swam Under Level

Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 0
Windsor 0
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
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00.00
56.44
56.57

1:02.75

1:04.49

1:04.59

1:04.63

Swims in Date Order

Time
41.11
37.93
37.56
38.29
39.21
41.66
41.62
39.22
40.17
41.20
41.97
41.76
43.04
43.38
41.62
42.88
42.80
46.47
46.75
46.49
49.31
50.98
48.64
49.96
51.65
52.73
53.85
56.44
56.57

1:02.75
1:04.49
1:04.59
1:04.63

Copyright 2024

127
126
92
85
84
84

WA Pts

328
418
430
406
378
315
316
378
352
326
308
313
286
279
316
289

207
190
172
198
183
165
155
146
127
126
92
85
84
84

I I I I I I

Round

m I I I I I I I I I I

m I I

m m I I

m I

m I I I

N

I I T I I I I T

2911110
15/11/15
28/03/15
18/10/14
25/09/14
28/06/14
26/04/14

Date

23/06/24
25/09/22
14/05/22
09/12/21
20/11/21
26/05/21
02/11/20
10/11/19
05/10/19
20/06/19
08/06/19
18/05/19
01/12/18
17/11/18
11/11/18
21/06/18
09/06/18
29/10/117
15/10/17
08/10/17
21/09/17
04/03/17
03/12/16
27/11/16
02/10/16
21/04/16
29/11/15
15/11/15
28/03/15
18/10/14
25/09/14
28/06/14
26/04/14
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Windsor Autumn Mini Meet
Windsor SC Spring Mini Meet
Windsor Mini Meet

Windsor Club Championships
Windsor SC Summer Mini Meet

Windsor Mini Meet

Meet

Windsor Club Champs 2024

Windsor SC Club Championships

Windsor SC Spring Open Meet

Windsor SC Club Championships
Bracknell & Wokingham SC County Qualifier Meet
Windsor

Windsor

Windsor SC Level 3 Sprint Meet
Rushmoor Royals Autumn County Chaser 2019
Windsor 2019 Club Championships
Reading June End of Season Open Meet
Windsor Level 3 May Open Meet

Windsor SC Level 3 December Open Meet
NDSC Wilkie Open Meet 2018

Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet 2018
Windsor Club Championships 2018
Reading June End of Season Open Meet
Hart Autumn Level 3 Open Meet

Berkshire & Bucks Development Meet
Maxwell October Meet

Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017
Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier
Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier
Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier)
Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet

Windsor Sping Mini Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Autumn Mini Meet

Windsor SC Spring Mini Meet

Windsor Mini Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor SC Summer Mini Meet

Windsor Mini Meet
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Venue

Maidenhead
Eton
Maidenhead
Heathfield School
Bracknell
Eaton College
Eton College
Fleet
Aldershot
Windsor
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Newbury
Fleet
Windsor LC
Magnet LC
Hart
Bracknell
Aylesbury
Windsor
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Newbury
Aylesbury
Windsor
Maidenhead
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor
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Windsor 4

Windsor 4

Club Swam Under Level

Windsor 4
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 0
Windsor 0
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
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Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
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