Individual Best Times (All Time)

Katie Ford - (1132461) - Windsor SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

37.56		Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
07.50	430	Н	14/05/22	Windsor SC Spring Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
37.93	418	Н	25/09/22	Windsor SC Club Championships	Eton	Windsor	4
38.29	406	Н	09/12/21	Windsor SC Club Championships	Heathfield School	Windsor	4
39.21	378	Н	20/11/21	Bracknell & Wokingham SC County Qualifier Meet	Bracknell	Windsor	3
39.22	378	Н	10/11/19	Windsor SC Level 3 Sprint Meet	Fleet	Windsor	3
40.17	352	Н	05/10/19	Rushmoor Royals Autumn County Chaser 2019	Aldershot	Windsor	3
41.11	328	Н	23/06/24	Windsor Club Champs 2024	Maidenhead	Windsor	4
41.20	326	Н	20/06/19	Windsor 2019 Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
41.62	316	Н	11/11/18	Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet 2018	Fleet	Windsor	3
41.62	316	Н	02/11/20	Windsor	Eton College	Windsor	0
41.66	315	Н	26/05/21	Windsor	Eaton College	Windsor	0
41.76	313	Н	18/05/19	Windsor Level 3 May Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
41.97	308	F	08/06/19	Reading June End of Season Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
42.80	291	F	09/06/18	Reading June End of Season Open Meet	Magnet LC	Windsor	3
42.88	289	Н	21/06/18	Windsor Club Championships 2018	Windsor LC	Windsor	4
43.04	286	Н	01/12/18	Windsor SC Level 3 December Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
43.38	279	F	17/11/18	NDSC Wilkie Open Meet 2018	Newbury	Windsor	3
46.47	227	F	29/10/17	Hart Autumn Level 3 Open Meet	Hart	Windsor	3
46.49	227	F	08/10/17	Maxwell October Meet	Aylesbury	Windsor	3
46.75	223	Н	15/10/17	Berkshire & Bucks Development Meet	Bracknell	Windsor	3
48.64	198	Н	03/12/16	Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
49.31	190	Н	21/09/17	Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017	Windsor	Windsor	4
49.96	183	F	27/11/16	Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier)	Newbury	Windsor	3
50.98	172	Н	04/03/17	Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
51.65	165	F	02/10/16	Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Windsor	3
52.73	155	Н	21/04/16	Windsor Sping Mini Meet	Windsor	Windsor	4
right 2024	4	ш	00/44/45	Mindoor Olub Ohomaionohina	Maidanhaad	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

ეა.0ე	140	п	Z9/11/13	windsor Сійр Спатіріопэпірs	ivialueririeau		Page 2 / 2
56.44	127	Н	15/11/15	Windsor Autumn Mini Meet	Windsor		4
56.57	126	Н	28/03/15	Windsor SC Spring Mini Meet	Windsor		4
1:02.75	92	Н	18/10/14	Windsor Mini Meet	Windsor		4
1:04.49	85	Н	25/09/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor		4
1:04.59	84	Н	28/06/14	Windsor SC Summer Mini Meet	Windsor	Windsor	4
1:04.63	84	Н	26/04/14	Windsor Mini Meet	Windsor	Windsor	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
41.11	328	Н	23/06/24	Windsor Club Champs 2024	Maidenhead	Windsor	4
37.93	418	Н	25/09/22	Windsor SC Club Championships	Eton	Windsor	4
37.56	430	Н	14/05/22	Windsor SC Spring Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
38.29	406	Н	09/12/21	Windsor SC Club Championships	Heathfield School	Windsor	4
39.21	378	Н	20/11/21	Bracknell & Wokingham SC County Qualifier Meet	Bracknell	Windsor	3
41.66	315	Н	26/05/21	Windsor	Eaton College	Windsor	0
41.62	316	Н	02/11/20	Windsor	Eton College	Windsor	0
39.22	378	Н	10/11/19	Windsor SC Level 3 Sprint Meet	Fleet	Windsor	3
40.17	352	Н	05/10/19	Rushmoor Royals Autumn County Chaser 2019	Aldershot	Windsor	3
41.20	326	Н	20/06/19	Windsor 2019 Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
41.97	308	F	08/06/19	Reading June End of Season Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
41.76	313	Н	18/05/19	Windsor Level 3 May Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
43.04	286	Н	01/12/18	Windsor SC Level 3 December Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
43.38	279	F	17/11/18	NDSC Wilkie Open Meet 2018	Newbury	Windsor	3
41.62	316	Н	11/11/18	Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet 2018	Fleet	Windsor	3
42.88	289	Н	21/06/18	Windsor Club Championships 2018	Windsor LC	Windsor	4
42.80	291	F	09/06/18	Reading June End of Season Open Meet	Magnet LC	Windsor	3
46.47	227	F	29/10/17	Hart Autumn Level 3 Open Meet	Hart	Windsor	3
46.75	223	Н	15/10/17	Berkshire & Bucks Development Meet	Bracknell	Windsor	3
46.49	227	F	08/10/17	Maxwell October Meet	Aylesbury	Windsor	3
49.31	190	Н	21/09/17	Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017	Windsor	Windsor	4
50.98	172	Н	04/03/17	Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
48.64	198	Н	03/12/16	Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
49.96	183	F	27/11/16	Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier)	Newbury	Windsor	3
51.65	165	F	02/10/16	Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Windsor	3
52.73	155	Н	21/04/16	Windsor Sping Mini Meet	Windsor	Windsor	4
53.85	146	Н	29/11/15	Windsor Club Championships	Maidenhead		4
56.44	127	Н	15/11/15	Windsor Autumn Mini Meet	Windsor		4
56.57	126	Н	28/03/15	Windsor SC Spring Mini Meet	Windsor		4
1:02.75	92	Н	18/10/14	Windsor Mini Meet	Windsor		4
1:04.49	85	Н	25/09/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor		4
1:04.59	84	Н	28/06/14	Windsor SC Summer Mini Meet	Windsor	Windsor	4
1:04.63	84	Н	26/04/14	Windsor Mini Meet	Windsor	Windsor	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS